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Direction Route schedule
Rastatt Tulla-Gymnasium — Oberndorf Abzw. B462 Rastatt Tulla-Gymnasium — Oberndorf Abzw. B462
16 stops Monday 06:41-13:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:41-13:09
Rastatt Tulla-Gymnasium

Wednesday 06:41-13:09
Rastatt Bahnhof

Thursday 06:41-13:09
Rastatt Schlossgalerie

Friday 06:41-13:09
Rastatt Kapellenstralle
Rastatt Kehler Stralte Saturday B
Rastatt Liitzowerstrale Sunday -
Rastatt Niederbuhler Tor

Route info
Niederbihl Murgtalstralle Direction: Rastatt Tulla-Gymnasium

Stops: 16

Niederbiihl Siedlung
Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
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Direction

Rastatt Bahnhof — Kuppenheim Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Rastatt Bahnhof

Rastatt Schlossgalerie

Rastatt Kapellenstralle

Rastatt Kehler Stralte

Rastatt LitzowerstralRe

Rastatt Niederbuhler Tor

Niederbihl Murgtalstrale

Niederbiihl Siedlung

Forch

Kuppenheim Abzw. Favorite

Kuppenheim Rathaus

Kuppenheim Bahnhof

Route schedule

Rastatt Bahnhof — Kuppenheim Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rastatt Bahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:45-20:45

05:45-20:45

05:45-20:45

05:45-20:45

05:45-20:45

09:35-19:35

11:35-19:35
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Direction

Rastatt Bahnhof — Oberndorf Abzw. B462

14 stops

Open route schedule

Rastatt Bahnhof

Rastatt Schlossgalerie

Rastatt Kapellenstralle

Rastatt Kehler Stralte

Rastatt LitzowerstralRe

Rastatt Niederbuhler Tor

Niederbihl Murgtalstrale

Niederbiihl Siedlung

Forch

Kuppenheim Abzw. Favorite

Kuppenheim Rathaus

Kuppenheim Bahnhof

Oberndorf Ekz

Oberndorf Abzw. B462

Route schedule

Rastatt Bahnhof — Oberndorf Abzw. B462

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rastatt Bahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15
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Direction
Kuppenheim Bahnhof — Rastatt Bahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Kuppenheim Bahnhof

Kuppenheim Rathaus

Kuppenheim Abzw. Favorite

Forch

Niederbiihl Siedlung

Niederbihl MurgtalstraRe

Rastatt NiederbUlhler Tor

Rastatt Friedrich-Ebert-Stralle

Rastatt Kehler Stralle

Rastatt Kapellenstralle

Rastatt Schlossgalerie

Rastatt Bahnhof

Route schedule
Kuppenheim Bahnhof — Rastatt Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kuppenheim Bahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

05:19-20:19

05:19-20:19

05:19-20:19

05:19-20:19

05:19-20:19

08:00-18:00

10:00-18:00
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Direction
Rastatt Bahnhof — Rastatt Realschule

2 stops

Open route schedule

Rastatt Bahnhof

Rastatt Realschule

Route schedule
Rastatt Bahnhof — Rastatt Realschule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rastatt Bahnhof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

07:31

07:31

07:31

07:31

07:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-241-217753602-341925569

Direction
Kuppenheim Cuppamare — Rastatt Bahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kuppenheim Cuppamare

Kuppenheim Feuerwehr

Kuppenheim Rathaus

Kuppenheim Abzw. Favorite

Forch

Niederbiihl Siedlung

Niederbihl Murgtalstrale

Rastatt Niederbuhler Tor

Rastatt Friedrich-Ebert-Stral3e

Rastatt Kehler Stralte

Rastatt Kapellenstralte

Rastatt Schlossgalerie

Rastatt Bahnhof

Route schedule
Kuppenheim Cuppamare — Rastatt Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kuppenheim Cuppamare
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

07:07

07:07

07:07

07:07

07:07
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Direction
Rastatt Realschule — Rastatt Bahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Rastatt Realschule

Rastatt Schlossgalerie

Rastatt Bahnhof

Route schedule
Rastatt Realschule — Rastatt Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rastatt Realschule
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

13:04

13:04

13:04

13:04

13:04

241 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rastatt

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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